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Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main

Copy Lovejoy
September 17, 2022

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M 2M Finish Time Pace Year  
1 1 1137 Kevin Sanchez Aus�n Vandegri� 4:51.75 9:48.98 14:55.35 14:55.35 4:48/M 12  
2 2 1477 Wya� Athey Denton High 4:50.91 9:52.03 15:10.39 15:10.39 4:53/M 12  
3 3 2395 Caden Thurman Wolfe City 4:53.83 9:57.18 15:23.94 15:23.94 4:57/M 11  
4 4 1140 Dylan Schieffelin Aus�n Vandegri� 5:01.13 10:15.72 15:39.60 15:39.60 5:02/M 11  
5 5 1657 Garrick Spieler Frisco Reedy 5:08.67 10:21.56 15:42.92 15:42.92 5:03/M 12  
6 6 1470 Ellis Eserman Denton Guyer 4:56.39 10:13.39 15:45.59 15:45.59 5:04/M 11  
7 (< 5) 1870 Neeraj Kulkarni Lebanon Trail High School 5:08.03 10:22.28 15:48.70 15:48.70 5:05/M 11  
8 7 1500 Owen Cole Flower Mound 4:52.06 10:13.68 15:49.79 15:49.79 5:06/M 11  
9 8 2268 Kebede Kerlin Round Rock 5:02.08 10:19.81 15:53.33 15:53.33 5:07/M 11  

10 9 1935 Caden Gary Lucas Lovejoy 4:57.22 10:13.10 15:54.93 15:54.93 5:07/M 10  
11 10 1247 John Kelemen Comal Canyon 5:06.58 10:27.04 15:57.48 15:57.48 5:08/M 12  
12 11 2132 C. Max Miller Prosper 5:06.52 10:27.59 16:00.72 16:00.72 5:09/M 11  
13 12 1906 Parker Noffz Lewisville Marcus 4:57.31 10:23.59 16:03.92 16:03.92 5:10/M 10  
14 (< 5) 1096 Kenny Bibb Anna 5:05.90 10:32.14 16:04.02 16:04.02 5:10/M 11  
15 13 1930 William Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 5:03.90 10:26.13 16:06.27 16:06.27 5:11/M 10  
16 14 1203 William Plo�s Cedar Park 5:07.93 10:21.54 16:07.34 16:07.34 5:11/M 12  
17 15 2298 Omar Cruz Sanger 5:13.97 10:36.14 16:07.57 16:07.57 5:11/M 12  
18 16 1127 Hudson Haley Aus�n Vandegri� 5:17.10 10:38.10 16:07.57 16:07.57 5:11/M 10  
19 17 1817 Aiden Ramshaw Katy Tompkins 5:05.67 10:27.93 16:07.70 16:07.70 5:11/M 12  
20 18 2267 Luke Hein Round Rock 5:00.12 10:27.44 16:08.57 16:08.57 5:12/M 12  
21 19 1132 Kai McCullough Aus�n Vandegri� 5:13.40 10:37.19 16:09.64 16:09.64 5:12/M 9  
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22 (< 5) 2148 Jake Johnson Richardson 5:12.07 10:39.08 16:11.86 16:11.86 5:13/M 12  
23 (< 5) 2144 Jonah Grein Richardson 5:12.49 10:39.30 16:12.72 16:12.72 5:13/M 9  
24 20 2275 Chris�an Mathurin Round Rock 5:00.69 10:27.82 16:16.36 16:16.36 5:14/M 11  
25 21 2128 Fernando Leyva-Mon�el Prosper 5:06.72 10:27.89 16:16.48 16:16.48 5:14/M 12  
26 22 1815 Mathias Pitzel Katy Tompkins 5:06.57 10:37.31 16:17.61 16:17.61 5:15/M 10  
27 23 2272 Esteban Mar�nez Round Rock 5:11.38 10:38.37 16:17.99 16:17.99 5:15/M 12  
28 24 1312 William Jaudes Dallas Highland Park 5:09.58 10:37.10 16:18.69 16:18.69 5:15/M 11  
29 25 1423 Trey Stager Dallas St Marks 5:04.05 10:39.34 16:18.70 16:18.70 5:15/M 12  
30 26 2114 Diego Donald Prosper 5:05.00 10:34.25 16:19.00 16:19.00 5:15/M 12  
31 (< 5) 1983 Adam Janah McKinney 5:16.19 10:37.85 16:19.80 16:19.80 5:15/M 12  
32 27 1822 Parker Wood Katy Tompkins 5:03.00 10:36.11 16:21.68 16:21.68 5:16/M 11  
33 28 1834 Elijah Merino Kingwood Park 5:08.46 10:38.57 16:23.62 16:23.62 5:17/M 10  
34 29 1204 Jack Singleton Cedar Park 5:15.90 10:45.69 16:26.45 16:26.45 5:18/M 12  
35 30 1380 Charlie Thornton Dallas Jesuit 5:10.48 10:39.62 16:26.80 16:26.80 5:18/M 11  
36 31 1597 Josh McCartney Frisco Heritage 5:17.47 10:47.70 16:30.77 16:30.77 5:19/M 10  
37 32 1914 Aaron Ramirez Lewisville Marcus 4:56.45 10:23.24 16:31.08 16:31.08 5:19/M 12  
38 33 2245 Max Douglas Rockwall Heath 5:07.21 10:41.78 16:32.39 16:32.39 5:19/M 12  
39 34 1949 Devin Muaina Lucas Lovejoy 5:11.06 10:39.91 16:33.35 16:33.35 5:20/M 10  
40 35 1120 Anders Bahrami Aus�n Vandegri� 5:22.49 10:52.94 16:33.62 16:33.62 5:20/M 12  
41 36 2022 Donovan Bush Plano East 5:07.09 10:42.24 16:36.57 16:36.57 5:21/M 12  
42 37 1816 Aaron Ramshaw Katy Tompkins 5:12.94 10:49.23 16:38.83 16:38.83 5:21/M 10  
43 (< 5) 2194 Hudson Joseph Richardson Pearce 5:12.67 10:49.39 16:40.48 16:40.48 5:22/M 10  
44 38 2246 Kevin Garcia Villa Rockwall Heath 5:07.71 10:45.96 16:40.53 16:40.53 5:22/M 12  
45 39 1242 Nathan Aguilar Comal Canyon 5:07.72 10:36.43 16:42.04 16:42.04 5:23/M 12  
46 40 1832 Jose Antonio Maldonado Kingwood Park 5:08.35 10:50.94 16:42.64 16:42.64 5:23/M 12  
47 41 1521 Nicolas Wiederkehr Flower Mound 5:20.13 10:58.29 16:43.29 16:43.29 5:23/M 10  
48 42 2277 Aniket Shirodkar Round Rock 5:19.20 10:55.45 16:43.62 16:43.62 5:23/M 12  
49 43 2244 Frank Douglas Rockwall Heath 5:08.06 10:48.35 16:44.19 16:44.19 5:23/M 12  
50 44 2136 Layne Sheely Prosper 5:14.26 10:51.13 16:44.30 16:44.30 5:23/M 11  
51 45 1927 Henry Bennion Lucas Lovejoy 5:13.02 10:46.68 16:44.40 16:44.40 5:23/M 10  
52 46 1966 Grant Ashby Lu�in 5:20.94 10:56.09 16:44.97 16:44.97 5:23/M 12  
53 47 1520 Conrad Trezza Flower Mound 5:09.51 10:41.71 16:45.41 16:45.41 5:24/M 12  
54 48 2134 Eli McWard Prosper 5:09.75 10:48.00 16:45.97 16:45.97 5:24/M 11  
55 49 1814 Juan Perez Salas Katy Tompkins 5:08.55 10:51.67 16:46.11 16:46.11 5:24/M 11  
56 50 2262 Joseph Uc Rockwall Heath 5:07.45 10:47.79 16:46.50 16:46.50 5:24/M 12  
57 51 1650 Evan Murray Frisco Reedy 5:30.48 11:07.06 16:46.63 16:46.63 5:24/M 11  
58 52 1965 Nick Yarad Lucas Lovejoy 5:10.03 10:44.87 16:47.10 16:47.10 5:24/M 11  
59 53 2278 Parker Stevens Round Rock 5:26.82 10:55.68 16:47.26 16:47.26 5:24/M 11  
60 (< 5) 1098 Bryce Denton Anna 5:20.62 10:57.48 16:48.13 16:48.13 5:24/M 10  
61 54 1503 Kohen Jensen Flower Mound 5:20.39 10:58.36 16:49.52 16:49.52 5:25/M 12  
62 55 1417 Asa McCaleb Dallas St Marks 5:23.73 11:01.06 16:49.67 16:49.67 5:25/M 11  
63 56 1643 Triston Harden Frisco Reedy 5:18.81 10:57.35 16:50.10 16:50.10 5:25/M 12  
64 57 2370 Brandon White The Colony 5:16.46 10:56.82 16:50.61 16:50.61 5:25/M 12  
65 58 1928 Joe Bluestein Lucas Lovejoy 5:13.46 10:49.32 16:50.96 16:50.96 5:25/M 11  
66 59 1310 Spencer Haag Dallas Highland Park 5:29.01 11:06.17 16:51.12 16:51.12 5:25/M 9  
67 60 1487 Shane McLaughlin Denton High 5:23.55 11:03.38 16:52.38 16:52.38 5:26/M 10  
68 61 2117 Tyler Epps Prosper 5:27.38 11:05.87 16:53.65 16:53.65 5:26/M 12  
69 62 1513 Avinash Patel Flower Mound 5:20.05 10:59.63 16:55.52 16:55.52 5:27/M 11  
70 63 1495 Gavin Blad Flower Mound 5:21.12 10:58.87 16:57.70 16:57.70 5:28/M 10  
71 64 1679 John Lensmeyer Frisco Wakeland 5:24.10 10:58.64 16:59.37 16:59.37 5:28/M 10  
72 65 1819 Diego Reyes Katy Tompkins 5:06.28 10:57.95 16:59.60 16:59.60 5:28/M 10  
73 66 1225 Bre� Jacobs Colleyville Heritage 5:26.55 11:05.28 16:59.69 16:59.69 5:28/M 11  
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74 67 1198 Isaac Breaux Cedar Park 5:17.10 10:48.84 16:59.92 16:59.92 5:28/M 12  
75 68 2131 Remington Mar�n Prosper 5:26.01 11:06.32 17:00.04 17:00.04 5:28/M 11  
76 69 1627 Jack Voehringer Frisco Liberty 5:24.76 11:03.02 17:01.05 17:01.05 5:29/M 11  
77 70 2025 Noah Gonzales Plano East 5:17.05 11:05.76 17:01.35 17:01.35 5:29/M 12  
78 71 2037 Jake Ramey Plano East 5:22.46 11:09.62 17:01.71 17:01.71 5:29/M 12  
79 72 1748 Beck Fournet Home School Athle�c Associa�on 5:14.33 10:56.71 17:01.86 17:01.86 5:29/M 9  
80 73 1962 Jack Thompson Lucas Lovejoy 5:19.52 10:58.83 17:02.89 17:02.89 5:29/M 10  
81 74 1424 Parker Steinbrueck Dallas St Marks 5:25.66 11:08.30 17:03.56 17:03.56 5:29/M 11  
82 75 1484 Ryan Kennedy Denton High 5:19.09 11:01.80 17:03.88 17:03.88 5:30/M 12  
83 76 1692 Lukas Vetkoe�er Frisco Wakeland 5:23.26 11:06.50 17:04.33 17:04.33 5:30/M 12  
84 77 1248 Aaron Mascorro Comal Canyon 5:26.08 11:13.47 17:04.85 17:04.85 5:30/M 11  
85 78 2003 Adams Odhiambo Melissa 5:21.56 11:00.10 17:06.46 17:06.46 5:30/M 11  
86 79 1235 Aaron Sandoval Colleyville Heritage 5:15.43 10:59.16 17:06.83 17:06.83 5:31/M 12  
87 80 1370 Ben McKinney Dallas Jesuit 5:05.99 10:51.93 17:07.50 17:07.50 5:31/M 12  
88 81 1173 Julian Salyer Burleson High 5:24.30 11:08.98 17:08.37 17:08.37 5:31/M 12  
89 (> 7) 2126 Grant Krueger Prosper 5:27.04 11:11.92 17:08.66 17:08.66 5:31/M 10  
90 82 2078 Levi Springer Plano Senior HS 5:28.05 11:12.02 17:08.71 17:08.71 5:31/M 11  
91 83 2065 Ayad Masud Plano Senior HS 5:27.79 11:12.26 17:08.89 17:08.89 5:31/M 12  
92 84 1306 Jackson Dean Dallas Highland Park 5:18.74 11:10.68 17:10.19 17:10.19 5:32/M 11  
93 85 1244 Jaxon Caufield Comal Canyon 5:25.81 11:13.09 17:10.40 17:10.40 5:32/M 12  
94 86 1418 Raja Mehendale Dallas St Marks 5:13.55 11:05.94 17:10.61 17:10.61 5:32/M 11  
95 87 2297 Chris�an Cortez Sanger 5:24.55 11:10.72 17:10.75 17:10.75 5:32/M 11  
96 (> 7) 1953 Andrew Poulton Lucas Lovejoy 5:18.69 11:02.55 17:13.28 17:13.28 5:33/M 11  
97 88 1469 Asher Colley Denton Guyer 5:07.26 11:01.29 17:13.52 17:13.52 5:33/M 12  
98 89 1809 Aus�n Garcia Katy Tompkins 5:30.68 11:25.21 17:13.69 17:13.69 5:33/M 11  
99 90 1971 Kristopher Murphy Lu�in 5:09.39 11:05.52 17:13.95 17:13.95 5:33/M 12  

100 91 1681 Aiden Maricle Frisco Wakeland 5:25.20 11:14.58 17:14.45 17:14.45 5:33/M 11  
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M 2M Finish Time Pace Year  

101 92 1922 Ma�hew Stubenazy Lewisville Marcus 5:19.54 11:10.00 17:14.50 17:14.50 5:33/M 11  
102 93 1685 Dax Ritchie Frisco Wakeland 5:24.91 11:10.78 17:14.53 17:14.53 5:33/M 10  
103 (> 7) 2120 James Folkerts Prosper 5:27.36 11:12.96 17:15.10 17:15.10 5:33/M 10  
104 94 1479 Aiden Ellis Denton High 5:38.50 11:29.04 17:16.97 17:16.97 5:34/M 11  
105 95 1847 Dylan McCoy Lake Highlands 5:27.71 11:18.26 17:17.04 17:17.04 5:34/M 10  
106 96 1829 Osvaldo Jasso Kingwood Park 5:30.57 11:13.75 17:17.34 17:17.34 5:34/M 12  
107 97 1356 Francisco Almaguer Dallas Jesuit 5:22.03 11:13.23 17:18.01 17:18.01 5:34/M 11  
108 98 1967 Reynold Guadarrama Lu�in 5:13.94 11:07.00 17:18.77 17:18.77 5:34/M 10  
109 99 1129 Dylan Jenkins Aus�n Vandegri� 5:39.38 11:23.62 17:19.30 17:19.30 5:35/M 12  
110 100 1475 Ian Willis Denton Guyer 5:29.99 11:18.30 17:20.48 17:20.48 5:35/M 11  
111 101 2416 Euaiel Aklile Wylie High 5:23.89 11:17.30 17:21.23 17:21.23 5:35/M 11  
112 (> 7) 1933 Liam Dunleavy Lucas Lovejoy 5:30.03 11:17.59 17:21.62 17:21.62 5:35/M 10  
113 102 1359 Jack Betz Dallas Jesuit 5:21.93 11:12.08 17:22.53 17:22.53 5:36/M 12  
114 103 2253 Evan Mar�n Rockwall Heath 5:09.42 11:11.73 17:23.00 17:23.00 5:36/M 10  
115 104 1413 Clark Cooper Dallas St Marks 5:29.62 11:18.50 17:23.41 17:23.41 5:36/M 11  
116 105 2000 Ian McDonald Melissa 5:40.53 11:27.04 17:24.85 17:24.85 5:36/M 10  
117 106 1641 Daniel Escribano Frisco Reedy 5:37.29 11:26.94 17:25.96 17:25.96 5:37/M 10  
118 107 1121 Noah Blaut Aus�n Vandegri� 5:31.31 11:18.37 17:26.05 17:26.05 5:37/M 9  
119 108 1638 Parker Cathey Frisco Reedy 5:31.94 11:22.11 17:26.09 17:26.09 5:37/M 9  
120 109 1619 Andrew Jauregui Frisco Liberty 5:30.17 11:22.49 17:26.91 17:26.91 5:37/M 12  
121 110 1625 Chance Moore Frisco Liberty 5:22.37 11:11.85 17:27.29 17:27.29 5:37/M 12  
122 111 1972 Mar�n Santoyo Lu�in 5:31.18 11:16.81 17:27.69 17:27.69 5:37/M 11  
123 112 1671 Thomas Hayes Frisco Wakeland 5:28.08 11:22.67 17:27.91 17:27.91 5:37/M 12  
124 (> 7) 1135 Carter Richards Aus�n Vandegri� 5:38.40 11:26.54 17:28.49 17:28.49 5:37/M 12  
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125 113 2431 Aus�n Jackson Wylie High 5:20.57 11:14.24 17:28.57 17:28.57 5:38/M 10  
126 114 1970 Santos Mejia Lu�in 5:16.17 11:13.40 17:29.03 17:29.03 5:38/M 11  
127 115 2247 Evan Herrera Rockwall Heath 5:28.99 11:19.60 17:29.32 17:29.32 5:38/M 10  
128 116 1321 Mark Nance Dallas Highland Park 5:29.91 11:23.38 17:29.71 17:29.71 5:38/M 11  
129 (< 5) 1431 Ajit Friedmann Dallas Wilson 5:36.60 11:26.07 17:29.87 17:29.87 5:38/M 12  
130 (> 7) 1963 Aaron Wimbish Lucas Lovejoy 5:36.75 11:29.18 17:34.03 17:34.03 5:39/M 10  
131 117 1315 Kalder Korte Dallas Highland Park 5:28.69 11:21.88 17:34.20 17:34.20 5:39/M 12  
132 118 1659 Aus�n Womack Frisco Reedy 5:25.14 11:14.36 17:35.17 17:35.17 5:40/M 11  
133 119 1245 Michael Crowder Comal Canyon 5:16.42 11:13.97 17:35.31 17:35.31 5:40/M 12  
134 (> 7) 1141 Jackson Stafford Aus�n Vandegri� 5:44.23 11:34.67 17:35.91 17:35.91 5:40/M 10  
135 120 1476 Alden Amor Denton High 5:37.07 11:31.91 17:36.11 17:36.11 5:40/M 10  
136 121 1925 Robert Wohlitz Lewisville Marcus 5:28.77 11:22.23 17:36.18 17:36.18 5:40/M 12  
137 122 1240 George Witman Colleyville Heritage 5:26.26 11:17.27 17:38.19 17:38.19 5:41/M 11  
138 123 1199 Sanil Desai Cedar Park 5:29.28 11:27.28 17:42.25 17:42.25 5:42/M 11  
139 124 1668 Dylan Grzywinski Frisco Wakeland 5:22.00 11:33.93 17:42.72 17:42.72 5:42/M 9  
140 125 1211 Patrick Bullock Colleyville Heritage 5:26.42 11:23.15 17:43.03 17:43.03 5:42/M 11  
141 (> 7) 1948 Ej Morrow Lucas Lovejoy 5:29.20 11:12.70 17:43.45 17:43.45 5:42/M 10  
142 126 1733 Gage Broomall Hallsville 5:40.97 11:40.54 17:43.92 17:43.92 5:42/M 11  
143 127 1861 Andrew Thompson Lake Highlands 5:32.56 11:36.45 17:44.31 17:44.31 5:43/M 9  
144 128 2299 Cole Daniells Sanger 5:27.20 11:29.06 17:44.38 17:44.38 5:43/M 10  
145 129 2311 Sam Musgrave Sanger 5:27.29 11:29.89 17:44.65 17:44.65 5:43/M 10  
146 (< 5) 1798 Javier Trejo Irving MacArthur 5:31.89 11:34.21 17:45.36 17:45.36 5:43/M 11  
147 130 1593 Ethan Crooks Frisco Heritage 5:26.80 11:24.45 17:45.68 17:45.68 5:43/M 12  
148 131 2250 Luke Hya� Rockwall Heath 5:31.70 11:29.09 17:46.03 17:46.03 5:43/M 11  
149 132 1162 Xander Garcia Burleson High 5:36.04 11:35.93 17:48.42 17:48.42 5:44/M 12  
150 133 1218 Jack Eichelberger Colleyville Heritage 5:29.21 11:26.77 17:48.58 17:48.58 5:44/M 12  
151 134 1678 Kaison Krembs Frisco Wakeland 5:29.99 11:27.20 17:49.26 17:49.26 5:44/M 10  
152 135 1889 Jacob Castaneda Lewisville Marcus 5:34.02 11:38.20 17:49.46 17:49.46 5:44/M 12  
153 136 1206 Ma�hew Wright Cedar Park 5:28.60 11:31.23 17:49.46 17:49.46 5:44/M 11  
154 137 1759 Joshua Scaife Home School Athle�c Associa�on 5:36.11 11:36.86 17:51.51 17:51.51 5:45/M 12  
155 138 1221 Luis Garcia Colleyville Heritage 5:44.01 11:37.23 17:51.56 17:51.56 5:45/M 10  
156 139 2368 Adam Medina The Colony 5:37.89 11:31.78 17:51.90 17:51.90 5:45/M 11  
157 140 1421 Noah Roby Dallas St Marks 5:36.83 11:38.80 17:52.08 17:52.08 5:45/M 10  
158 141 1751 Andre Lamarche Home School Athle�c Associa�on 5:22.60 11:31.26 17:52.63 17:52.63 5:45/M 12  
159 142 2423 Conner Doolin Wylie High 5:24.06 11:29.18 17:52.71 17:52.71 5:45/M 11  
160 (< 5) 1608 Brian Hagadorn Frisco Independence High School 5:33.09 11:35.34 17:53.80 17:53.80 5:46/M 12  
161 143 1468 Dashiell Browne Denton Guyer 5:36.63 11:40.06 17:54.38 17:54.38 5:46/M 11  
162 144 2444 Connor Taylor Wylie High 5:35.08 11:41.30 17:55.35 17:55.35 5:46/M 10  
163 145 1472 Caleb Kaufman Denton Guyer 5:28.23 11:22.80 17:56.02 17:56.02 5:46/M 12  
164 146 2073 Jessie Rodriguez Plano Senior HS 5:24.77 11:37.37 17:56.11 17:56.11 5:46/M 11  
165 147 1893 Ethan Contreras Lewisville Marcus 5:36.43 11:38.22 17:56.12 17:56.12 5:46/M 12  
166 148 1309 Drew Gregory Dallas Highland Park 5:30.81 11:23.98 17:56.92 17:56.92 5:47/M 12  
167 149 1236 Caleb Taylor Colleyville Heritage 5:37.24 11:34.78 17:58.03 17:58.03 5:47/M 10  
168 150 2029 Cole Heise Plano East 5:40.90 11:41.86 17:58.79 17:58.79 5:47/M 11  
169 151 1246 Nathen Karlin Comal Canyon 5:38.99 11:44.29 17:59.19 17:59.19 5:47/M 12  
170 (> 7) 1811 Ma�eo Lombardi Katy Tompkins 5:29.03 11:41.56 18:00.82 18:00.82 5:48/M 12  
171 (> 7) 1219 Kayden Ferguson Colleyville Heritage 5:36.76 11:37.01 18:00.88 18:00.88 5:48/M 11  
172 152 1736 Gavin Smith Hallsville 5:40.67 11:41.46 18:02.81 18:02.81 5:49/M 10  
173 153 1205 Bradley Whi�ng Cedar Park 5:36.31 11:40.88 18:03.46 18:03.46 5:49/M 11  
174 154 1357 Aldo Avila Dallas Jesuit 5:31.78 11:36.67 18:03.77 18:03.77 5:49/M 12  
175 155 2306 Khaedyn Lawson Sanger 5:23.67 11:33.78 18:04.09 18:04.09 5:49/M 11  
176 (< 5) 1185 Alan Ramirez Carrollton Ranchview 5:22.55 11:33.32 18:04.79 18:04.79 5:49/M 12  
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177 156 1738 Jagger Stutchman Hallsville 5:40.67 11:45.10 18:05.96 18:05.96 5:50/M 12  
178 (< 5) 1429 Cuauhtemoc Castro Dallas Wilson 5:37.60 11:25.47 18:06.34 18:06.34 5:50/M 10  
179 157 1157 Noah Banda Burleson High 5:32.45 11:37.22 18:06.36 18:06.36 5:50/M 11  
180 158 1895 Nick Contreras Lewisville Marcus 5:30.35 11:43.81 18:06.42 18:06.42 5:50/M 12  
181 159 2006 Logan Tauch Melissa 4:58.56 10:49.12 18:07.16 18:07.16 5:50/M 11  
182 160 2443 Riken Smith Wylie High 5:23.65 11:31.97 18:08.14 18:08.14 5:50/M 11  
183 161 1844 Andrew Howell Lake Highlands 5:43.26 11:45.01 18:08.92 18:08.92 5:50/M 9  
184 162 1752 Braden Lamb Home School Athle�c Associa�on 5:42.81 11:44.66 18:09.09 18:09.09 5:51/M 11  
185 163 1473 Trevor Rizzo Denton Guyer 5:36.38 11:41.74 18:09.38 18:09.38 5:51/M 11  
186 164 1968 Joachim Gu�errez Lu�in 5:41.06 11:48.26 18:09.45 18:09.45 5:51/M 11  
187 165 2362 Tyler Cross The Colony 5:38.62 11:43.18 18:10.44 18:10.44 5:51/M 12  
188 (< 5) 2209 Zachary Stollings Richardson Pearce 5:44.74 11:54.52 18:10.53 18:10.53 5:51/M 10  
189 166 2307 Alex Limon Sanger 5:38.18 11:46.83 18:10.65 18:10.65 5:51/M 11  
190 (> 7) 1674 Reese Holt Frisco Wakeland 5:42.20 11:45.98 18:10.74 18:10.74 5:51/M 11  
191 167 1243 George Benavides Comal Canyon 5:34.56 11:38.74 18:10.84 18:10.84 5:51/M 12  
192 (< 5) 1441 Tyler Pa�erson Dallas Wilson 5:44.31 11:43.26 18:11.18 18:11.18 5:51/M 11  
193 168 1628 Dominic Ward Frisco Liberty 5:45.47 11:54.22 18:11.64 18:11.64 5:51/M 10  
194 169 1653 Alex Roeren Frisco Reedy 5:43.69 11:53.34 18:11.79 18:11.79 5:51/M 9  
195 (> 7) 2248 Nicholas Holland Rockwall Heath 5:27.53 11:28.22 18:11.95 18:11.95 5:51/M 11  
196 170 2366 Ryan Latendorf The Colony 5:34.56 11:43.42 18:14.75 18:14.75 5:52/M 9  
197 171 1998 Ross Graham Melissa 5:31.94 11:47.78 18:15.30 18:15.30 5:53/M 11  
198 (> 7) 2254 Luke Mar�n Rockwall Heath 5:41.49 11:52.73 18:16.92 18:16.92 5:53/M 9  
199 172 1471 Clay Johnson Denton Guyer 5:35.89 11:42.49 18:17.37 18:17.37 5:53/M 11  
200 173 1329 Luke Smith Dallas Highland Park 5:40.57 11:49.45 18:18.29 18:18.29 5:54/M 10  

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M 2M Finish Time Pace Year  
201 (> 7) 1145 Eli Waddle Aus�n Vandegri� 5:40.99 11:43.86 18:20.25 18:20.25 5:54/M 12  
202 174 1737 Niko Soto Hallsville 5:42.84 11:52.43 18:25.33 18:25.33 5:56/M 9  
203 175 1732 Carson Bradley Hallsville 5:42.69 12:00.61 18:26.18 18:26.18 5:56/M 10  
204 (> 7) 4741 Brandon Rosengren Denton Guyer 5:35.42 11:54.04 18:26.24 18:26.24 5:56/M 12  
205 176 1420 Sky Park Dallas St Marks 5:41.89 11:52.90 18:28.36 18:28.36 5:57/M 12  
206 177 2394 Angel Olvera Wolfe City 5:48.28 12:00.41 18:29.34 18:29.34 5:57/M 10  
207 178 1747 Johnathan Dys Home School Athle�c Associa�on 5:47.32 11:59.36 18:29.55 18:29.55 5:57/M 11  
208 179 1480 Connor Erickson Denton High 5:38.41 11:37.31 18:33.64 18:33.64 5:58/M 11  
209 180 1999 Parker Hultgren Melissa 5:55.43 12:18.76 18:34.57 18:34.57 5:59/M 11  
210 181 2020 Ma�hias Bessey Plano East 5:40.06 12:05.58 18:34.83 18:34.83 5:59/M 11  
211 182 2070 Carson Pike Plano Senior HS 5:39.72 12:04.64 18:35.04 18:35.04 5:59/M 9  
212 183 2021 Shaan Bhakta Plano East 5:39.32 12:05.37 18:37.96 18:37.96 6:00/M 10  
213 184 1825 Trenton Burningham Kingwood Park 5:45.61 11:58.66 18:39.42 18:39.42 6:00/M 12  
214 185 2069 Christopher Permezel Plano Senior HS 5:31.68 11:59.78 18:39.61 18:39.61 6:00/M 11  
215 186 1826 Chris Chris�an) Smith Kingwood Park 5:36.66 12:09.72 18:42.32 18:42.32 6:01/M 12  
216 187 1201 Nathan Kukla Cedar Park 5:39.83 12:11.04 18:42.87 18:42.87 6:01/M 9  
217 (> 7) 1474 Michael Ru�y Denton Guyer 5:53.44 12:17.33 18:43.53 18:43.53 6:02/M 11  
218 188 1626 Vedant Shah Frisco Liberty 5:45.55 12:03.72 18:44.45 18:44.45 6:02/M 11  
219 (> 7) 1466 Rakon Aouadi Denton Guyer 5:43.69 11:58.92 18:46.09 18:46.09 6:02/M 10  
220 189 1852 Parker Parro� Lake Highlands 5:50.75 12:14.00 18:46.53 18:46.53 6:03/M 12  
221 190 1969 Braysen Massie Lu�in 5:49.97 12:13.12 18:46.90 18:46.90 6:03/M 11  
222 191 1594 Utkarsh Dubey Frisco Heritage 5:54.73 12:14.62 18:47.84 18:47.84 6:03/M 12  
223 192 2030 Chandler Israel Plano East 5:43.40 12:12.30 18:48.08 18:48.08 6:03/M 9  
224 (< 5) 2207 William Shurtleff Richardson Pearce 5:49.90 12:11.09 18:49.72 18:49.72 6:04/M 9  
225 193 1155 Jesse Archer Burleson High 5:49.78 12:20.09 18:49.79 18:49.79 6:04/M 9  
226 194 2390 Aus�n Campbell Wolfe City 5:52.84 12:18.45 18:49.91 18:49.91 6:04/M 10  
227 195 2393 Raul Mar�nez Wolfe City 5:50.36 12:18.28 18:50.00 18:50.00 6:04/M 10  



228 196 1857 Zach Rose Lake Highlands 5:47.18 12:17.74 18:50.81 18:50.81 6:04/M 12  
229 197 1846 Ryan Matlack Lake Highlands 5:46.54 12:02.57 18:50.84 18:50.84 6:04/M 10  
230 198 1746 Collin Dodge Home School Athle�c Associa�on 5:59.91 12:31.92 18:56.81 18:56.81 6:06/M 11  
231 199 1845 John Matlack Lake Highlands 5:44.84 12:01.92 18:57.97 18:57.97 6:06/M 10  
232 (> 7) 1837 Jesus Beltran Lake Highlands 5:57.08 12:18.19 19:02.56 19:02.56 6:08/M 11  
233 200 1740 Brady Amerson Home School Athle�c Associa�on 5:53.60 12:16.70 19:04.71 19:04.71 6:08/M 9  
234 201 2305 Cade Knavel Sanger 5:45.03 12:18.38 19:08.05 19:08.05 6:10/M 10  
235 202 2052 Vishruth Ganesh Plano Senior HS 5:46.88 12:16.29 19:09.81 19:09.81 6:10/M 10  
236 (> 7) 1863 Coen Whitney Lake Highlands 5:56.20 12:24.98 19:13.86 19:13.86 6:11/M 9  
237 (> 7) 1741 Collin Baker Home School Athle�c Associa�on 6:10.08 12:42.94 19:17.70 19:17.70 6:13/M 10  
238 203 1735 Cole Monroe Hallsville 5:57.38 12:46.73 19:22.30 19:22.30 6:14/M 12  
239 204 1167 Amos Moll Burleson High 6:03.55 12:35.70 19:22.32 19:22.32 6:14/M 11  
240 205 1158 Brayden Busby Burleson High 6:24.88 13:02.67 19:22.55 19:22.55 6:14/M 9  
241 206 2448 Devin Ugochukwu Wylie High 5:53.02 12:35.42 19:31.77 19:31.77 6:17/M 11  
242 207 1827 Corey Foltz Kingwood Park 6:01.27 12:37.64 19:44.93 19:44.93 6:21/M 12  
243 208 2391 Brodie Hillary Wolfe City 5:55.95 12:44.64 19:48.47 19:48.47 6:23/M 10  
244 209 2389 Anthony Aldana Wolfe City 6:00.06 12:51.74 19:57.32 19:57.32 6:25/M 10  
245 210 2360 Noah Converse The Colony 6:06.75 12:52.57 20:00.45 20:00.45 6:26/M 9  
246 (> 7) 2310 Jacob Moore Sanger 6:21.28 13:11.60 20:09.56 20:09.56 6:29/M 10  
247 (> 7) 1859 Cole Swank Lake Highlands 6:01.30 12:57.11 20:15.73 20:15.73 6:31/M 10  
248 (> 7) 1754 Kaleb Mims Home School Athle�c Associa�on 6:01.58 12:53.80 20:17.34 20:17.34 6:32/M 10  
249 211 1598 Alex Meggie Frisco Heritage 6:08.84 13:10.39 20:18.04 20:18.04 6:32/M 12  
250 (> 7) 2301 Cade Gruber Sanger 6:23.66 13:13.16 20:21.99 20:21.99 6:33/M 10  
251 212 2002 Brent Morrison Melissa 5:55.02 12:57.75 20:23.61 20:23.61 6:34/M 10  
252 213 2365 Logan Kalus�an The Colony 5:57.25 13:06.94 20:38.02 20:38.02 6:38/M 11  
253 (> 7) 1755 Cooper Nowell Home School Athle�c Associa�on 6:16.09 13:20.47 20:41.36 20:41.36 6:40/M 12  
254 214 1596 Saketh Mallavarum Frisco Heritage 6:27.23 13:44.11 21:00.25 21:00.25 6:46/M 10  
255 215 2061 Hunter Lemma Plano Senior HS 5:51.81 13:18.54 21:14.16 21:14.16 6:50/M 10  
256 (> 7) 2300 Brandon Estes Sanger 6:11.69 13:29.18 21:20.33 21:20.33 6:52/M 12  
257 216 1617 Takumi Harima Frisco Liberty 5:40.02 13:18.82 21:23.81 21:23.81 6:53/M 12  
258 217 2363 Cameron Hilts The Colony 6:05.53 13:45.85 21:28.76 21:28.76 6:55/M 12  



Top
Final Team Results - Boys

Elite Varsity Boys
Team - Aus�n Vandegri� Finish Posi�on - 1

Team Score (places): 75 Team Score (�mes): 1:19:25.78 Ave Time:15:53.16
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1137 Kevin Sanchez 12 1 1 14:55.35 14:55.35 0:00.00
2 1140 Dylan Schieffelin 11 4 5 15:39.60 30:34.95 0:44.25
3 1127 Hudson Haley 10 16 21 16:07.57 46:42.52 1:12.22
4 1132 Kai McCullough 9 19 40 16:09.64 1:02:52.16 1:14.29
5 1120 Anders Bahrami 12 35 75 16:33.62 1:19:25.78 1:38.27
6 1129 Dylan Jenkins 12 (99)  17:19.30 1:36:45.08 2:23.95
7 1121 Noah Blaut 9 (107)  17:26.05 1:54:11.13 2:30.70
8 1135 Carter Richards 12 More Than 7  17:28.49 2:11:39.62 2:33.14
9 1141 Jackson Stafford 10 More Than 7  17:35.91 2:29:15.53 2:40.56

10 1145 Eli Waddle 12 More Than 7  18:20.25 2:47:35.78 3:24.90
Team - Round Rock Finish Posi�on - 2

Team Score (places): 111 Team Score (�mes): 1:21:19.87 Ave Time:16:15.97
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2268 Kebede Kerlin 11 8 8 15:53.33 15:53.33 0:57.98
2 2267 Luke Hein 12 18 26 16:08.57 32:01.90 1:13.22
3 2275 Chris�an Mathurin 11 20 46 16:16.36 48:18.26 1:21.01
4 2272 Esteban Mar�nez 12 23 69 16:17.99 1:04:36.25 1:22.64
5 2277 Aniket Shirodkar 12 42 111 16:43.62 1:21:19.87 1:48.27
6 2278 Parker Stevens 11 (53)  16:47.26 1:38:07.13 1:51.91

Team - Prosper Finish Posi�on - 3
Team Score (places): 150 Team Score (�mes): 1:22:06.47 Ave Time:16:25.29

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2132 C. Max Miller 11 11 11 16:00.72 16:00.72 1:05.37
2 2128 Fernando Leyva-Mon�el 12 21 32 16:16.48 32:17.20 1:21.13
3 2114 Diego Donald 12 26 58 16:19.00 48:36.20 1:23.65
4 2136 Layne Sheely 11 44 102 16:44.30 1:05:20.50 1:48.95
5 2134 Eli McWard 11 48 150 16:45.97 1:22:06.47 1:50.62
6 2117 Tyler Epps 12 (61)  16:53.65 1:39:00.12 1:58.30
7 2131 Remington Mar�n 11 (68)  17:00.04 1:56:00.16 2:04.69
8 2126 Grant Krueger 10 More Than 7  17:08.66 2:13:08.82 2:13.31
9 2120 James Folkerts 10 More Than 7  17:15.10 2:30:23.92 2:19.75

Team - Katy Tompkins Finish Posi�on - 4
Team Score (places): 152 Team Score (�mes): 1:22:11.93 Ave Time:16:26.39

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1817 Aiden Ramshaw 12 17 17 16:07.70 16:07.70 1:12.35
2 1815 Mathias Pitzel 10 22 39 16:17.61 32:25.31 1:22.26
3 1822 Parker Wood 11 27 66 16:21.68 48:46.99 1:26.33
4 1816 Aaron Ramshaw 10 37 103 16:38.83 1:05:25.82 1:43.48
5 1814 Juan Perez Salas 11 49 152 16:46.11 1:22:11.93 1:50.76
6 1819 Diego Reyes 10 (65)  16:59.60 1:39:11.53 2:04.25
7 1809 Aus�n Garcia 11 (89)  17:13.69 1:56:25.22 2:18.34
8 1811 Ma�eo Lombardi 12 More Than 7  18:00.82 2:14:26.04 3:05.47

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Posi�on - 5
Team Score (places): 153 Team Score (�mes): 1:22:06.05 Ave Time:16:25.21

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1935 Caden Gary 10 9 9 15:54.93 15:54.93 0:59.58

dador92
Highlight



2 1930 William Carlson 10 13 22 16:06.27 32:01.20 1:10.92
3 1949 Devin Muaina 10 34 56 16:33.35 48:34.55 1:38.00
4 1927 Henry Bennion 10 45 101 16:44.40 1:05:18.95 1:49.05
5 1965 Nick Yarad 11 52 153 16:47.10 1:22:06.05 1:51.75
6 1928 Joe Bluestein 11 (58)  16:50.96 1:38:57.01 1:55.61
7 1962 Jack Thompson 10 (73)  17:02.89 1:55:59.90 2:07.54
8 1953 Andrew Poulton 11 More Than 7  17:13.28 2:13:13.18 2:17.93
9 1933 Liam Dunleavy 10 More Than 7  17:21.62 2:30:34.80 2:26.27

10 1963 Aaron Wimbish 10 More Than 7  17:34.03 2:48:08.83 2:38.68
11 1948 Ej Morrow 10 More Than 7  17:43.45 3:05:52.28 2:48.10

Team - Flower Mound Finish Posi�on - 6
Team Score (places): 211 Team Score (�mes): 1:23:03.53 Ave Time:16:36.71

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1500 Owen Cole 11 7 7 15:49.79 15:49.79 0:54.44
2 1521 Nicolas Wiederkehr 10 41 48 16:43.29 32:33.08 1:47.94
3 1520 Conrad Trezza 12 47 95 16:45.41 49:18.49 1:50.06
4 1503 Kohen Jensen 12 54 149 16:49.52 1:06:08.01 1:54.17
5 1513 Avinash Patel 11 62 211 16:55.52 1:23:03.53 2:00.17
6 1495 Gavin Blad 10 (63)  16:57.70 1:40:01.23 2:02.35

Team - Rockwall Heath Finish Posi�on - 7
Team Score (places): 267 Team Score (�mes): 1:24:06.61 Ave Time:16:49.32

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2245 Max Douglas 12 33 33 16:32.39 16:32.39 1:37.04
2 2246 Kevin Garcia Villa 12 38 71 16:40.53 33:12.92 1:45.18
3 2244 Frank Douglas 12 43 114 16:44.19 49:57.11 1:48.84
4 2262 Joseph Uc 12 50 164 16:46.50 1:06:43.61 1:51.15
5 2253 Evan Mar�n 10 103 267 17:23.00 1:24:06.61 2:27.65
6 2247 Evan Herrera 10 (115)  17:29.32 1:41:35.93 2:33.97
7 2250 Luke Hya� 11 (131)  17:46.03 1:59:21.96 2:50.68
8 2248 Nicholas Holland 11 More Than 7  18:11.95 2:17:33.91 3:16.60
9 2254 Luke Mar�n 9 More Than 7  18:16.92 2:35:50.83 3:21.57

Team - Frisco Reedy Finish Posi�on - 8
Team Score (places): 326 Team Score (�mes): 1:24:11.70 Ave Time:16:50.34

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1657 Garrick Spieler 12 5 5 15:42.92 15:42.92 0:47.57
2 1650 Evan Murray 11 51 56 16:46.63 32:29.55 1:51.28
3 1643 Triston Harden 12 56 112 16:50.10 49:19.65 1:54.75
4 1641 Daniel Escribano 10 106 218 17:25.96 1:06:45.61 2:30.61
5 1638 Parker Cathey 9 108 326 17:26.09 1:24:11.70 2:30.74
6 1659 Aus�n Womack 11 (118)  17:35.17 1:41:46.87 2:39.82
7 1653 Alex Roeren 9 (169)  18:11.79 1:59:58.66 3:16.44

Team - Comal Canyon Finish Posi�on - 9
Team Score (places): 330 Team Score (�mes): 1:24:30.08 Ave Time:16:54.02

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1247 John Kelemen 12 10 10 15:57.48 15:57.48 1:02.13
2 1242 Nathan Aguilar 12 39 49 16:42.04 32:39.52 1:46.69
3 1248 Aaron Mascorro 11 77 126 17:04.85 49:44.37 2:09.50
4 1244 Jaxon Caufield 12 85 211 17:10.40 1:06:54.77 2:15.05
5 1245 Michael Crowder 12 119 330 17:35.31 1:24:30.08 2:39.96
6 1246 Nathen Karlin 12 (151)  17:59.19 1:42:29.27 3:03.84
7 1243 George Benavides 12 (167)  18:10.84 2:00:40.11 3:15.49

Team - Dallas St Marks Finish Posi�on - 10



Team Score (places): 344 Team Score (�mes): 1:24:45.95 Ave Time:16:57.19
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1423 Trey Stager 12 25 25 16:18.70 16:18.70 1:23.35
2 1417 Asa McCaleb 11 55 80 16:49.67 33:08.37 1:54.32
3 1424 Parker Steinbrueck 11 74 154 17:03.56 50:11.93 2:08.21
4 1418 Raja Mehendale 11 86 240 17:10.61 1:07:22.54 2:15.26
5 1413 Clark Cooper 11 104 344 17:23.41 1:24:45.95 2:28.06
6 1421 Noah Roby 10 (140)  17:52.08 1:42:38.03 2:56.73
7 1420 Sky Park 12 (176)  18:28.36 2:01:06.39 3:33.01

Team - Denton High Finish Posi�on - 11
Team Score (places): 351 Team Score (�mes): 1:23:59.73 Ave Time:16:47.95

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1477 Wya� Athey 12 2 2 15:10.39 15:10.39 0:15.04
2 1487 Shane McLaughlin 10 60 62 16:52.38 32:02.77 1:57.03
3 1484 Ryan Kennedy 12 75 137 17:03.88 49:06.65 2:08.53
4 1479 Aiden Ellis 11 94 231 17:16.97 1:06:23.62 2:21.62
5 1476 Alden Amor 10 120 351 17:36.11 1:23:59.73 2:40.76
6 1480 Connor Erickson 11 (179)  18:33.64 1:42:33.37 3:38.29

Team - Cedar Park Finish Posi�on - 12
Team Score (places): 369 Team Score (�mes): 1:25:05.42 Ave Time:17:01.08

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1203 William Plo�s 12 14 14 16:07.34 16:07.34 1:11.99
2 1204 Jack Singleton 12 29 43 16:26.45 32:33.79 1:31.10
3 1198 Isaac Breaux 12 67 110 16:59.92 49:33.71 2:04.57
4 1199 Sanil Desai 11 123 233 17:42.25 1:07:15.96 2:46.90
5 1206 Ma�hew Wright 11 136 369 17:49.46 1:25:05.42 2:54.11
6 1205 Bradley Whi�ng 11 (153)  18:03.46 1:43:08.88 3:08.11
7 1201 Nathan Kukla 9 (187)  18:42.87 2:01:51.75 3:47.52

Team - Lewisville Marcus Finish Posi�on - 13
Team Score (places): 392 Team Score (�mes): 1:25:15.14 Ave Time:17:03.03

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1906 Parker Noffz 10 12 12 16:03.92 16:03.92 1:08.57
2 1914 Aaron Ramirez 12 32 44 16:31.08 32:35.00 1:35.73
3 1922 Ma�hew Stubenazy 11 92 136 17:14.50 49:49.50 2:19.15
4 1925 Robert Wohlitz 12 121 257 17:36.18 1:07:25.68 2:40.83
5 1889 Jacob Castaneda 12 135 392 17:49.46 1:25:15.14 2:54.11
6 1893 Ethan Contreras 12 (147)  17:56.12 1:43:11.26 3:00.77
7 1895 Nick Contreras 12 (158)  18:06.42 2:01:17.68 3:11.07

Team - Dallas Highland Park Finish Posi�on - 14
Team Score (places): 400 Team Score (�mes): 1:25:23.91 Ave Time:17:04.78

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1312 William Jaudes 11 24 24 16:18.69 16:18.69 1:23.34
2 1310 Spencer Haag 9 59 83 16:51.12 33:09.81 1:55.77
3 1306 Jackson Dean 11 84 167 17:10.19 50:20.00 2:14.84
4 1321 Mark Nance 11 116 283 17:29.71 1:07:49.71 2:34.36
5 1315 Kalder Korte 12 117 400 17:34.20 1:25:23.91 2:38.85
6 1309 Drew Gregory 12 (148)  17:56.92 1:43:20.83 3:01.57
7 1329 Luke Smith 10 (173)  18:18.29 2:01:39.12 3:22.94

Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Posi�on - 15
Team Score (places): 436 Team Score (�mes): 1:26:00.59 Ave Time:17:12.12

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1679 John Lensmeyer 10 64 64 16:59.37 16:59.37 2:04.02



2 1692 Lukas Vetkoe�er 12 76 140 17:04.33 34:03.70 2:08.98
3 1681 Aiden Maricle 11 91 231 17:14.45 51:18.15 2:19.10
4 1685 Dax Ritchie 10 93 324 17:14.53 1:08:32.68 2:19.18
5 1671 Thomas Hayes 12 112 436 17:27.91 1:26:00.59 2:32.56
6 1668 Dylan Grzywinski 9 (124)  17:42.72 1:43:43.31 2:47.37
7 1678 Kaison Krembs 10 (134)  17:49.26 2:01:32.57 2:53.91
8 1674 Reese Holt 11 More Than 7  18:10.74 2:19:43.31 3:15.39

Team - Lu�in Finish Posi�on - 16
Team Score (places): 459 Team Score (�mes): 1:26:14.41 Ave Time:17:14.88

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1966 Grant Ashby 12 46 46 16:44.97 16:44.97 1:49.62
2 1971 Kristopher Murphy 12 90 136 17:13.95 33:58.92 2:18.60
3 1967 Reynold Guadarrama 10 98 234 17:18.77 51:17.69 2:23.42
4 1972 Mar�n Santoyo 11 111 345 17:27.69 1:08:45.38 2:32.34
5 1970 Santos Mejia 11 114 459 17:29.03 1:26:14.41 2:33.68
6 1968 Joachim Gu�errez 11 (164)  18:09.45 1:44:23.86 3:14.10
7 1969 Braysen Massie 11 (190)  18:46.90 2:03:10.76 3:51.55

Team - Dallas Jesuit Finish Posi�on - 17
Team Score (places): 463 Team Score (�mes): 1:26:18.61 Ave Time:17:15.72

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1380 Charlie Thornton 11 30 30 16:26.80 16:26.80 1:31.45
2 1370 Ben McKinney 12 80 110 17:07.50 33:34.30 2:12.15
3 1356 Francisco Almaguer 11 97 207 17:18.01 50:52.31 2:22.66
4 1359 Jack Betz 12 102 309 17:22.53 1:08:14.84 2:27.18
5 1357 Aldo Avila 12 154 463 18:03.77 1:26:18.61 3:08.42

Team - Denton Guyer Finish Posi�on - 18
Team Score (places): 482 Team Score (�mes): 1:26:09.99 Ave Time:17:14.00

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1470 Ellis Eserman 11 6 6 15:45.59 15:45.59 0:50.24
2 1469 Asher Colley 12 88 94 17:13.52 32:59.11 2:18.17
3 1475 Ian Willis 11 100 194 17:20.48 50:19.59 2:25.13
4 1468 Dashiell Browne 11 143 337 17:54.38 1:08:13.97 2:59.03
5 1472 Caleb Kaufman 12 145 482 17:56.02 1:26:09.99 3:00.67
6 1473 Trevor Rizzo 11 (163)  18:09.38 1:44:19.37 3:14.03
7 1471 Clay Johnson 11 (172)  18:17.37 2:02:36.74 3:22.02
8 4741 Brandon Rosengren 12 More Than 7  18:26.24 2:21:02.98 3:30.89
9 1474 Michael Ru�y 11 More Than 7  18:43.53 2:39:46.51 3:48.18

10 1466 Rakon Aouadi 10 More Than 7  18:46.09 2:58:32.60 3:50.74
Team - Plano East Finish Posi�on - 19

Team Score (places): 508 Team Score (�mes): 1:27:13.25 Ave Time:17:26.65
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2022 Donovan Bush 12 36 36 16:36.57 16:36.57 1:41.22
2 2025 Noah Gonzales 12 70 106 17:01.35 33:37.92 2:06.00
3 2037 Jake Ramey 12 71 177 17:01.71 50:39.63 2:06.36
4 2029 Cole Heise 11 150 327 17:58.79 1:08:38.42 3:03.44
5 2020 Ma�hias Bessey 11 181 508 18:34.83 1:27:13.25 3:39.48
6 2021 Shaan Bhakta 10 (183)  18:37.96 1:45:51.21 3:42.61
7 2030 Chandler Israel 9 (192)  18:48.08 2:04:39.29 3:52.73

Team - Sanger Finish Posi�on - 20
Team Score (places): 514 Team Score (�mes): 1:26:51.44 Ave Time:17:22.29

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2298 Omar Cruz 12 15 15 16:07.57 16:07.57 1:12.22



2 2297 Chris�an Cortez 11 87 102 17:10.75 33:18.32 2:15.40
3 2299 Cole Daniells 10 128 230 17:44.38 51:02.70 2:49.03
4 2311 Sam Musgrave 10 129 359 17:44.65 1:08:47.35 2:49.30
5 2306 Khaedyn Lawson 11 155 514 18:04.09 1:26:51.44 3:08.74
6 2307 Alex Limon 11 (166)  18:10.65 1:45:02.09 3:15.30
7 2305 Cade Knavel 10 (201)  19:08.05 2:04:10.14 4:12.70
8 2310 Jacob Moore 10 More Than 7  20:09.56 2:24:19.70 5:14.21
9 2301 Cade Gruber 10 More Than 7  20:21.99 2:44:41.69 5:26.64

10 2300 Brandon Estes 12 More Than 7  21:20.33 3:06:02.02 6:24.98
Team - Colleyville Heritage Finish Posi�on - 21

Team Score (places): 525 Team Score (�mes): 1:27:16.32 Ave Time:17:27.26
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1225 Bre� Jacobs 11 66 66 16:59.69 16:59.69 2:04.34
2 1235 Aaron Sandoval 12 79 145 17:06.83 34:06.52 2:11.48
3 1240 George Witman 11 122 267 17:38.19 51:44.71 2:42.84
4 1211 Patrick Bullock 11 125 392 17:43.03 1:09:27.74 2:47.68
5 1218 Jack Eichelberger 12 133 525 17:48.58 1:27:16.32 2:53.23
6 1221 Luis Garcia 10 (138)  17:51.56 1:45:07.88 2:56.21
7 1236 Caleb Taylor 10 (149)  17:58.03 2:03:05.91 3:02.68
8 1219 Kayden Ferguson 11 More Than 7  18:00.88 2:21:06.79 3:05.53

Team - Kingwood Park Finish Posi�on - 22
Team Score (places): 534 Team Score (�mes): 1:27:45.34 Ave Time:17:33.07

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1834 Elijah Merino 10 28 28 16:23.62 16:23.62 1:28.27
2 1832 Jose Antonio Maldonado 12 40 68 16:42.64 33:06.26 1:47.29
3 1829 Osvaldo Jasso 12 96 164 17:17.34 50:23.60 2:21.99
4 1825 Trenton Burningham 12 184 348 18:39.42 1:09:03.02 3:44.07
5 1826 Chris Chris�an) Smith 12 186 534 18:42.32 1:27:45.34 3:46.97
6 1827 Corey Foltz 12 (207)  19:44.93 1:47:30.27 4:49.58

Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Posi�on - 23
Team Score (places): 644 Team Score (�mes): 1:28:51.34 Ave Time:17:46.27

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1627 Jack Voehringer 11 69 69 17:01.05 17:01.05 2:05.70
2 1619 Andrew Jauregui 12 109 178 17:26.91 34:27.96 2:31.56
3 1625 Chance Moore 12 110 288 17:27.29 51:55.25 2:31.94
4 1628 Dominic Ward 10 168 456 18:11.64 1:10:06.89 3:16.29
5 1626 Vedant Shah 11 188 644 18:44.45 1:28:51.34 3:49.10
6 1617 Takumi Harima 12 (216)  21:23.81 1:50:15.15 6:28.46

Team - Wylie High Finish Posi�on - 24
Team Score (places): 660 Team Score (�mes): 1:28:46.00 Ave Time:17:45.20

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2416 Euaiel Aklile 11 101 101 17:21.23 17:21.23 2:25.88
2 2431 Aus�n Jackson 10 113 214 17:28.57 34:49.80 2:33.22
3 2423 Conner Doolin 11 142 356 17:52.71 52:42.51 2:57.36
4 2444 Connor Taylor 10 144 500 17:55.35 1:10:37.86 3:00.00
5 2443 Riken Smith 11 160 660 18:08.14 1:28:46.00 3:12.79
6 2448 Devin Ugochukwu 11 (206)  19:31.77 1:48:17.77 4:36.42

Team - Plano Senior HS Finish Posi�on - 25
Team Score (places): 678 Team Score (�mes): 1:29:28.36 Ave Time:17:53.67

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2078 Levi Springer 11 82 82 17:08.71 17:08.71 2:13.36
2 2065 Ayad Masud 12 83 165 17:08.89 34:17.60 2:13.54



3 2073 Jessie Rodriguez 11 146 311 17:56.11 52:13.71 3:00.76
4 2070 Carson Pike 9 182 493 18:35.04 1:10:48.75 3:39.69
5 2069 Christopher Permezel 11 185 678 18:39.61 1:29:28.36 3:44.26
6 2052 Vishruth Ganesh 10 (202)  19:09.81 1:48:38.17 4:14.46
7 2061 Hunter Lemma 10 (215)  21:14.16 2:09:52.33 6:18.81

Team - Home School Athle�c Associa�on Finish Posi�on - 26
Team Score (places): 690 Team Score (�mes): 1:29:24.64 Ave Time:17:52.93

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1748 Beck Fournet 9 72 72 17:01.86 17:01.86 2:06.51
2 1759 Joshua Scaife 12 137 209 17:51.51 34:53.37 2:56.16
3 1751 Andre Lamarche 12 141 350 17:52.63 52:46.00 2:57.28
4 1752 Braden Lamb 11 162 512 18:09.09 1:10:55.09 3:13.74
5 1747 Johnathan Dys 11 178 690 18:29.55 1:29:24.64 3:34.20
6 1746 Collin Dodge 11 (198)  18:56.81 1:48:21.45 4:01.46
7 1740 Brady Amerson 9 (200)  19:04.71 2:07:26.16 4:09.36
8 1741 Collin Baker 10 More Than 7  19:17.70 2:26:43.86 4:22.35
9 1754 Kaleb Mims 10 More Than 7  20:17.34 2:47:01.20 5:21.99

10 1755 Cooper Nowell 12 More Than 7  20:41.36 3:07:42.56 5:46.01
Team - Melissa Finish Posi�on - 27

Team Score (places): 693 Team Score (�mes): 1:29:28.34 Ave Time:17:53.67
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2003 Adams Odhiambo 11 78 78 17:06.46 17:06.46 2:11.11
2 2000 Ian McDonald 10 105 183 17:24.85 34:31.31 2:29.50
3 2006 Logan Tauch 11 159 342 18:07.16 52:38.47 3:11.81
4 1998 Ross Graham 11 171 513 18:15.30 1:10:53.77 3:19.95
5 1999 Parker Hultgren 11 180 693 18:34.57 1:29:28.34 3:39.22
6 2002 Brent Morrison 10 (212)  20:23.61 1:49:51.95 5:28.26

Team - The Colony Finish Posi�on - 28
Team Score (places): 741 Team Score (�mes): 1:31:08.15 Ave Time:18:13.63

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2370 Brandon White 12 57 57 16:50.61 16:50.61 1:55.26
2 2368 Adam Medina 11 139 196 17:51.90 34:42.51 2:56.55
3 2362 Tyler Cross 12 165 361 18:10.44 52:52.95 3:15.09
4 2366 Ryan Latendorf 9 170 531 18:14.75 1:11:07.70 3:19.40
5 2360 Noah Converse 9 210 741 20:00.45 1:31:08.15 5:05.10
6 2365 Logan Kalus�an 11 (213)  20:38.02 1:51:46.17 5:42.67
7 2363 Cameron Hilts 12 (217)  21:28.76 2:13:14.93 6:33.41

Team - Burleson High Finish Posi�on - 29
Team Score (places): 767 Team Score (�mes): 1:31:15.26 Ave Time:18:15.05

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1173 Julian Salyer 12 81 81 17:08.37 17:08.37 2:13.02
2 1162 Xander Garcia 12 132 213 17:48.42 34:56.79 2:53.07
3 1157 Noah Banda 11 157 370 18:06.36 53:03.15 3:11.01
4 1155 Jesse Archer 9 193 563 18:49.79 1:11:52.94 3:54.44
5 1167 Amos Moll 11 204 767 19:22.32 1:31:15.26 4:26.97
6 1158 Brayden Busby 9 (205)  19:22.55 1:50:37.81 4:27.20

Team - Lake Highlands Finish Posi�on - 30
Team Score (places): 768 Team Score (�mes): 1:30:47.61 Ave Time:18:09.52

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1847 Dylan McCoy 10 95 95 17:17.04 17:17.04 2:21.69
2 1861 Andrew Thompson 9 127 222 17:44.31 35:01.35 2:48.96
3 1844 Andrew Howell 9 161 383 18:08.92 53:10.27 3:13.57



4 1852 Parker Parro� 12 189 572 18:46.53 1:11:56.80 3:51.18
5 1857 Zach Rose 12 196 768 18:50.81 1:30:47.61 3:55.46
6 1846 Ryan Matlack 10 (197)  18:50.84 1:49:38.45 3:55.49
7 1845 John Matlack 10 (199)  18:57.97 2:08:36.42 4:02.62
8 1837 Jesus Beltran 11 More Than 7  19:02.56 2:27:38.98 4:07.21
9 1863 Coen Whitney 9 More Than 7  19:13.86 2:46:52.84 4:18.51

10 1859 Cole Swank 10 More Than 7  20:15.73 3:07:08.57 5:20.38
Team - Wolfe City Finish Posi�on - 31

Team Score (places): 777 Team Score (�mes): 1:31:21.66 Ave Time:18:16.33
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2395 Caden Thurman 11 3 3 15:23.94 15:23.94 0:28.59
2 2394 Angel Olvera 10 177 180 18:29.34 33:53.28 3:33.99
3 2390 Aus�n Campbell 10 194 374 18:49.91 52:43.19 3:54.56
4 2393 Raul Mar�nez 10 195 569 18:50.00 1:11:33.19 3:54.65
5 2391 Brodie Hillary 10 208 777 19:48.47 1:31:21.66 4:53.12
6 2389 Anthony Aldana 10 (209)  19:57.32 1:51:18.98 5:01.97

Team - Frisco Heritage Finish Posi�on - 32
Team Score (places): 777 Team Score (�mes): 1:34:22.58 Ave Time:18:52.52

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1597 Josh McCartney 10 31 31 16:30.77 16:30.77 1:35.42
2 1593 Ethan Crooks 12 130 161 17:45.68 34:16.45 2:50.33
3 1594 Utkarsh Dubey 12 191 352 18:47.84 53:04.29 3:52.49
4 1598 Alex Meggie 12 211 563 20:18.04 1:13:22.33 5:22.69
5 1596 Saketh Mallavarum 10 214 777 21:00.25 1:34:22.58 6:04.90

Team - Hallsville Finish Posi�on - 33
Team Score (places): 783 Team Score (�mes): 1:30:44.20 Ave Time:18:08.84

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1733 Gage Broomall 11 126 126 17:43.92 17:43.92 2:48.57
2 1736 Gavin Smith 10 152 278 18:02.81 35:46.73 3:07.46
3 1738 Jagger Stutchman 12 156 434 18:05.96 53:52.69 3:10.61
4 1737 Niko Soto 9 174 608 18:25.33 1:12:18.02 3:29.98
5 1732 Carson Bradley 10 175 783 18:26.18 1:30:44.20 3:30.83
6 1735 Cole Monroe 12 (203)  19:22.30 1:50:06.50 4:26.95

Team - Dallas Wilson Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1431 Ajit Friedmann 12 Less Than 5  17:29.87 17:29.87 2:34.52
2 1429 Cuauhtemoc Castro 10 Less Than 5  18:06.34 35:36.21 3:10.99
3 1441 Tyler Pa�erson 11 Less Than 5  18:11.18 53:47.39 3:15.83

Team - Richardson Pearce Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2194 Hudson Joseph 10 Less Than 5  16:40.48 16:40.48 1:45.13
2 2209 Zachary Stollings 10 Less Than 5  18:10.53 34:51.01 3:15.18
3 2207 William Shurtleff 9 Less Than 5  18:49.72 53:40.73 3:54.37

Team - Anna Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1096 Kenny Bibb 11 Less Than 5  16:04.02 16:04.02 1:08.67
2 1098 Bryce Denton 10 Less Than 5  16:48.13 32:52.15 1:52.78

Team - Richardson Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2148 Jake Johnson 12 Less Than 5  16:11.86 16:11.86 1:16.51
2 2144 Jonah Grein 9 Less Than 5  16:12.72 32:24.58 1:17.37

Team - Carrollton Ranchview Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1185 Alan Ramirez 12 Less Than 5  18:04.79 18:04.79 3:09.44

Team - Frisco Independence High School Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1608 Brian Hagadorn 12 Less Than 5  17:53.80 17:53.80 2:58.45

Team - Irving MacArthur Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1798 Javier Trejo 11 Less Than 5  17:45.36 17:45.36 2:50.01

Team - Lebanon Trail High School Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1870 Neeraj Kulkarni 11 Less Than 5  15:48.70 15:48.70 0:53.35

Team - McKinney Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1983 Adam Janah 12 Less Than 5  16:19.80 16:19.80 1:24.45
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